



2026:CHC-AS:619

04.05. 2023
item No.25
n.b.
ct. no. 551

CRR 2107 of 2018

with
IA No. CRAN 1 of 2019(Old No. CRAN 1921 of 2019
+
CRAN 2 of 2019(Old No. CRAN 3663 of 2019)
+
CRAN 6 of 2023(not here)

M/s. Sarada Jute Mills Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.
Vs.
M/s. P.G. Electricals.

Mr. Sabyasachi Banerjee,
Mr. Anirban Dutta,
Mr. S. Abedin,
Ms. Pooja Singh,
... for the petitioners.
Ms. Vedika Sureka,
.....for the opposite party.

An accommodation is sought for on behalf of the opposite party. Accordingly, the matter is adjourned today.

List the matter on May 11, 2023.

All parties shall act on the server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Subhendu Samanta, J.)